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DATE

10-01-93

03-11-94

04-20-94

04-26-94

06-17-94

09-08-94

11-03-94

10-28-94

12-09-94

12-29-94

02-08-95

03-03-95

03-15-95

D E C E A S E D

Taylor, Emma Poston

Taylor, Harold P.

Taylor, Richard H. , Sr.

Taylor, Annie Lou Corley

Taylor, William Furman

Taylor, Gladys Holley

Taylor, Tanya

Taylor, Walter Ralph, Sr.

Taylor, Bertha H.

Taylor . Shannon , Christina

Taylor, Hattie E,

Taylor, Drayton C., Sr.

Taylor, Lester John

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Will/Papers Filed Only

Backman, Rosabelle P .R.

Taylor, Richard H. r Jr. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Taylor , Miriam Cons

Taylor, Walter Ralph, Jr. P .R .

Taylor, Harold Syrembia, Sr. P.R.

Settlement Only
*

Small Estate Affidavit

Taylor, Kathleen D, P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

FILE
NUMBER

93ES3200668

94ES3200189

94ES3200303

94ES3200326

94ES3200472

94ES3200648

94GC3200118

94ES3200797

94ES3200897

95GC3200148

95ES3200130
'V

95ES3200191

95ES3200240
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